
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WARRIOR	HACKS	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $889.88
2025-05-04 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_xQHdgQG -$100.00 $789.88
2025-05-05 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_lZH5JaP -$60.00 $729.88
2025-05-06 Transfer	to	Evergreen	Dragons txn_a8HMEYE -$40.00 $689.88
2025-05-09 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_R2HVrYo -$100.00 $589.88
2025-05-17 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_JxHEBmk -$25.00 $564.88
2025-05-19 DEPOP txn_66HAYKR -$76.02 $488.86
2025-05-22 SPO*FRODOJOE'SPETITCAFE txn_a8HMgPw -$15.00 $473.86
2025-05-25 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_BZH0vKe -$50.00 $423.86
2025-05-26 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_ZeH9NOo -$25.00 $398.86
2025-05-31 AEROPOSTALE	0753 txn_yXHYqKd -$19.64 $379.22

WITHDRAWN:	$510.66.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $379.22

Warrior	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Warrior	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


